



Pos	Part No.	Description	Quantity
1	492041	Armature 120V	1
2	492043	Field assembly 120V	1
3	486317	Switch attachment	1
4	---	See catalogue	1
5	489742	Socket housing 110 - 240V	1
6	400584	Raised-head screw 3,5 x 16 mm	5
7	463090	Housing cover	1
8	219031	Raised-head screw 3,5 x 10 mm	4
9	488916	Brush holder (Paar) 110-120V	1
10	457920	Tachometer coil	1
11	491472	Control electronics 120V	1
12	400866	Flat head screw M4 x 40	4
13	463087	Motor housing	1
14	228707	Raised-head screw 4 x 50 mm	2
15	203777	Compensating washer 14 x 21,8 x 0,3 mm	1
17	401524	Ball bearing	1
18	451168	Air guide washer USA	1
19	440171	Fan	1
20	401191	Snap ring	2
21	463095	Bridge	1
22	228718	Raised-head screw M3 x 6,5	2
26	490564	Bearing cover	1
27	440729	Pressure spring	1
28	487554	Grip	1
29	491194	Set of flexible leads	1
30	436301	Ring	1
31	210031	DU bushing	1
32	400994	Bush	2
33	462795	Ball bearing	1
34	200747	Sleeve	1
35	473550	Cover	1
36	494788	Cover	1
37	444754	Pressure spring	3
38	436305	Bolt	1
39	450206	Cap	1
40	228581	Flat head screw M4 x 10	3
41	488755	Collet Ø 8,0	1
41	488760	Collet Ø 6,0	1
41	488761	Collet Ø 6,35	1
42	492173	Indicator	1
43	450677	Depth stop	1
44	10019137	Stop	1
45	228570	Raised-head screw M4 x 8	2
46	490143	Fine adjustment	1
47	200926	O-ring	1
48	400106	Washer	1
49	490429	Lever	1
50	400492	Screw	1

51	216770	Snap ring	1
52	228503	Shim ring 13 x 19 x 0,5 mm	1
53	457351	Adjusting Knob	1
54	436828	Compensating washer 13,2 x 18,8 x 0,2 mm	1
55	403100	Washer	1
56	455791	Bolt	1
57	436377	Pressure spring	1
58	444633	Rotary knob	2
59	400859	Cheese head screw M6 x 25	1
60	200578	Washer 6,4 mm	1
61	436300	Bush	1
62	451537	Threaded pin M5 x 30	1
63	451535	Threaded pin M5 x 20	1
64	451536	Threaded pin M5 x 25	1
65	436520	Stop	1
66	783305	Ball	1
67	436528	Pressure spring	1
68	488577	Plate	1
69	450507	Hood	1
70	10364663	Bush	1
71	228737	Flat head screw M4 x 8	8
72	436477	Plate	1
73	436195	Rotary knob	2
74	451754	Round guide	2
75	483449	Guide	1
76	10035623	Stop	1
77	437478	Support	2
78	219102	Flat head screw 4,0 x 10 mm	2
79	437307	Chip guard	1
80	493414	Cover	1
81	467468	Hood	1
82	---	See catalogue	1
83	436195	Rotary knob	1
84	10019109	Support	1
85	772049	Open ended spanner SW 19	1